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Wettkampf Ort

GetuGames Ti K5-K7/KD Malters

Datum Anmeldeschluss

07.06.2025 29.04.2025
Gruppe Name Vorname Jahrgang Kategorie Geschlecht Verein Gerat Startzeit
1 Budmiger Livia 2009 K5 Ti w Grosswangen TV Re 07:40
1 Hirschi Nora 2011 K5 Ti w Grosswangen TV Re 07:40
1 Hofstetter Lara 2010 K5 Ti w Grosswangen TV Re 07:40
1 Wiederkehr Gianna 2010 K5 Ti w Grosswangen TV Re 07:40
1 Betschart Elena 2008 K5 Ti w Rain STV Re 07:40
1 Gut Emelie 2009 K5 Ti w Rain STV Re 07:40
1 Ineichen Tamara 2011 K5 Ti w Rain STV Re 07:40
1 Sigrist Smilla 2011 K5 Ti w Rain STV Re 07:40
1 Waller-Hausheer Anja 2011 K5 Ti w Rain STV Re 07:40
1 Wermerlinger Rael 2010 K5 Ti w Rain STV Re 07:40
2 Bachmann Simona 2007 K5 Ti w Malters Aktivriege STV Bo 07:40
2 Briel Tabea 2007 K5 Ti w Malters Aktivriege STV Bo 07:40
2 Fuchs Sara 2008 K5 Ti w Malters Aktivriege STV Bo 07:40
2 Humbel Luisa 2007 K5 Ti w Malters Aktivriege STV Bo 07:40
2 Krummenacher Sandra 2006 K5 Ti w Malters Aktivriege STV Bo 07:40
2 Kalin Fiona 2007 K5 Ti w Malters Aktivriege STV Bo 07:40
2 Schwegler Selina 2008 K5 Ti w Malters Aktivriege STV Bo 07:40
2 Scola Mira 2008 K5 Ti w Malters Aktivriege STV Bo 07:40
2 Pellizzaro Emilia 2009 K5 Ti w Ruswil TV STV Bo 07:40
2 Smit Nikita 2008 K5 Ti w Ruswil TV STV Bo 07:40
3 Brun Tabea 2009 K5 Ti w Luzern STV Ri 07:40
3 Foster Rahana 2010 K5 Ti w Luzern STV Ri 07:40
3 Keller Aliya 2007 K5 Ti w Luzern STV Ri 07:40
3 Ottiger Elina 2009 K5 Ti w Luzern STV Ri 07:40
3 Widmer Lina Elena 2009 K5 Ti w Luzern STV Ri 07:40
3 Birrer Seline 2010 K5 Ti w Willisau STV Ri 07:40
3 Heiniger Giulia 2009 K5 Ti w Willisau STV Ri 07:40
3 Hafliger Mia 2011 K5 Ti w Willisau STV Ri 07:40
3 Isenschmid Nella 2012 K5 Ti w Willisau STV Ri 07:40
3 Kurmann Lorena 2009 K5 Ti w Willisau STV Ri 07:40
3 Thalmann Luisa 2012 K5 Ti w Willisau STV Ri 07:40
4 Galliker Alessia 2010 K5 Ti w Littau TiV Sp 07:40
4 Baumann Rahel 2013 K5 Ti w Neuenkirch TnV STV Sp 07:40
4 Dubach Michelle 2008 K5 Ti w Neuenkirch TnV STV Sp 07:40
4 Hermann Rahel 2008 K5 Ti w Neuenkirch TnV STV Sp 07:40
4 Ineichen Svenja 2010 K5 Ti w Neuenkirch TnV STV Sp 07:40
4 Knisel Joline 2011 K5 Ti w Neuenkirch TnV STV Sp 07:40
4 Purtschert Noelle 2011 K5 Ti w Neuenkirch TnV STV Sp 07:40
4 Regenass Angelina 2011 K5 Ti w Neuenkirch TnV STV Sp 07:40
4 Signer Mina 2012 K5 Ti w Neuenkirch TnV STV Sp 07:40
4 Zimmermann Amélie 2010 K5 Ti w Neuenkirch TnV STV Sp 07:40
5 Briihimann Nadja 2008 K5 Ti w Ettiswil STV Re 09:20
5 Heller Elin 2011 K5 Ti w Ettiswil STV Re 09:20
5 Latolf Carla 2009 K5 Ti w Ettiswil STV Re 09:20
5 Schmid Simona 2007 K5 Ti w Ettiswil STV Re 09:20
5 Vogel Sina 2010 K5 Ti w Ettiswil STV Re 09:20
5 Vonwyl Mirjam 2010 K5 Ti w Ettiswil STV Re 09:20
5 Wiederkehr Anna 2008 K5 Ti w Ettiswil STV Re 09:20
5 Wiederkehr Lisa 2006 K5 Ti w Ettiswil STV Re 09:20
5 Bieri Noemi 2009 K5 Ti w Schipfheim TV Re 09:20
5 Felder Nadja 2011 K5 Ti w Schipfheim TV Re 09:20
5 Lutiger Tabea 2008 K5 Ti w Schipfheim TV Re 09:20
5 Schuler Sophie Lea 2010 K5 Ti w Schipfheim TV Re 09:20
6 Fries Emely 2012 K5 Ti w Beromiinster STV Bo 09:20
6 King Fiona 2009 K5 Ti w Beromunster STV Bo 09:20
6 Pantic Lia 2012 K5 Ti w Beromunster STV Bo 09:20
6 Scherer Jenny 2012 K5 Ti w Beromiinster STV Bo 09:20
6 Schiirch Lorena 2011 K5 Ti w Beromunster STV Bo 09:20
6 Féassler Anina 2011 K5 Ti w Buron TV STV Bo 09:20
6 Niederberger Carina 2011 K5 Ti w Buron TV STV Bo 09:20
6 Steiger Ema 2012 K5 Ti w Buron TV STV Bo 09:20
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Woiest
Felder
Gehri
Gehri
Limacher
Lussi
Anderhalden
Scheidegger
Stadelmann
Wiiest
Biese
Burkli
Fischer
Fischer
Gaberell
Kahn
Lotscher
Reichle
Blum
Blum
Geiser
Zeller
Berchtold
Burch
Burch
Mathis
Odermatt
Reinhard
Hodel
Hafliger
Matrangolo
Schllssel
Achermann
Amstad
Blattler
Dafflon
Flihler
Imholz
Riggione
Trottmann
Von Rotz
Kaufmann
Koller
Meier
Mller
Muller
Steinmann
Wenger
Birrer
Buhlmann
Studer
Ulrich
Bachmann
Bucher
Buck
Buck
Képpel
Rohrer
Sieber
Studhalter
Bachmann
Baurle
Jutzet
Kuster
Leuthold
Matter
Menzies
Mohler
Puente
Rohrer
Sager
Amrein
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Noemi
Noelia
Leandra
Mirja
Alicia
Nicole
Maya
Anina
Romina
Joana
Julia
Mara-Lou
Leni
Malea
Lara

Lia
Riana
Greta
Sophie
Valentina
Alina
Anna
Meret
Lia
Lynn
Mona
Rahel
Lina
Sarah
Samira
Lielle
Tamara
Céline
Noemi
Mara
Lauriane
Antonia
Luna
Noelle
Amy
Rahel
Alena
Ornella
Lara
Jael
Lana
Lena
Melina
Jana
Joy
Theresa
Natascha
Julia
Vivienne
Noée
Yara
Leona
Livia
Anna
Una
Luana
Vera
Mascha
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Emely
Lea
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Loryne
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Amy Sophie
Gioia
Elin
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Biron TV STV

Biron TV STV
Eschenbach / LU ESV
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Reiden TV STV
Reiden TV STV
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Kriens TnV STV
Kriens TnV STV
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Roggliswil TV STV
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Getu Obwalden
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Bussmann
Felder

Koch
Kurmann
Bolliger
Ehrat
Elmiger
Gervasio
Theiler
Waser
Battig
Ettlin
Portmann
Renaudie
Straumann
Boll

Fivian
Frei
Gisler
Tanner
Troxler
Buhlmann
Horat
Hardi
Loretz
Rolli
Sigrist
Steiner
Tillmanns
Weber
Zehnder
Zimmermann
Albisser
Baumann
Bregenzer
Erni
Estermann
Felix
Huber
Loose
Loose
Loétscher
Maller
Steiger
Willimann
Galliker
Renggli
Strub
Huber
Huber
Kunz
Marti
Meier
Meier
Aregger
Giger
Basile
Buhlmann
Wilhelm
Hansler
Kurmann
Meier
Scherrer
Zetzsche
Rossi
Hermann
Ineichen
Lindemann
Obrist
Ottiger
Vogel
Zimmermann
Borner

Jahel
Zoé

Xenia
Chantal
Pascale
Giloria
Linda
Eva
Zoe
Aline
Ricarda
Tanja
Meret
Nuria
Norina
Emily Rosa
Lienne
Leonie
Leya
Kyra
Nora
Sarah
Noelia
Julia
Sarina
Anita
Mia
Lisa
Joy-Lynn
Yara
Sue
Linn
Flavia
Fabiola
Emilie
Ena
Lynn
Lorena
Anja
Amélie
Valérie
Livia
Annika
Sabrina
Svenja
Sarina
Larissa
Xenia
Leonie
Silena
Jasmin
Lena
Elena
Joana
Severine
Michelle
Flavia
Anic
Lea
Lore
Martina
Alicia
Chantal
Anna
Lidia
Silja
Delia
Lena
Jasmin
Ria
Mara
Elea
Aurelia
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Triengen TV

Willisau STV
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Borner
Beeler
Schmid

Dormann
Gloor
Odermatt
Reinhart
Wegner
Kuttel
Muller
Faden
Gut

Haas
Jaeggi
Panichella
Zurkirch
Ettlin
Langensand
Mathis
Affentranger
Burri
Obrenovic
Restuccio
Russo
Arnet
Arnold
Gut

Gut

Hodel
Isenschmid
Willimann
Sidler
Biese
Muller
Reichle
Albrecht
Dorizzi
Estermann
Seoane
Wespi
Zingg
Bernet
Dillschneider
Bieri

Burri
Dimmler
Eisserle
Laager
Schéfer
Zurkirchen
Herger
Hunziker
Mengucci
Studer
Studer
Amrhyn
Buhlmann
Hafliger
Metzler
Bachler
Herger
Ettlin
Hertig
Langensand
Odermatt
Odermatt
Baumeler
Wandel
Widmer
Widmer
Stoop
Stoop
Muller

Laura
Laura
Tabea

Eva Sophie
Muriel
Luana
Ria
Céline
Jessica
Jana
Julia
Eline
Luana
Svea-Nina
Alissia
Flavia
Rea
Silja
Mira
Fabienne
Nadine
Vana
Serena
Simona
Chiara
Livia
Liara
Simea
Sina
Jara
Nana
Vanessa
Leana
Lea
Merlin
Anina
Aliya
Elena
Noemi
Mattea
Jessy
Lena
Kaja
Milla
Simona
Lou

Lia
Emma
Philia
Stefanie
Sabrina
Vivienne
Lynn
Anja

Lia
Sara
Lara
Amanda
Samia
Melina
Bettina
Anna
Alisha
Anja
Lisa Maria
Livia
Tanja Eliane
Angela
Alissa
Livia
Bianca
Ladina
Lena
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Ballwil DR STV
Hitzkirch STV
Hitzkirch STV

TZN Nidwalden
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Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE
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Getu Obwalden

Getu Obwalden

Getu Obwalden
Reiden TV STV
Reiden TV STV
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Reiden TV STV
Ettiswil STV

Ettiswil STV

Ettiswil STV

Ettiswil STV

Ettiswil STV

Ettiswil STV

Ettiswil STV

Ruswil TV STV

Kriens TnV STV
Kriens TnV STV
Kriens TnV STV
Luzern STV

Luzern STV

Luzern STV

Luzern STV

Luzern STV

Luzern STV

Altbdron STV

Biron TV STV

Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
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Sursee TV STV
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Dimmler
Haag
Isler
Naegeli

Velstra
Faden
Fleischlin
Hafliger
Strebel
Holzmann
Kaufmann
Arnet
Banninger
Dimmler
Hanselmann
Rohrer
Schar
Purtschert
Bregenzer
Fischer
Ginther
Stockli
Zemp-Wismer
Helfenstein
Michel
Wolfisberg
Imboden
Studer
Lindemann
Schmid
Zettel
Hafliger
Rachow
von Ah
Schnider
Stalder
Stalder
Heller
Gehrig
Lehmann
Winiger
Bucheli
Felber
Fries
Hodel
Ramseier
Faden
Schumacher
Huber
Meile
Haag

Koch

Kach
Schniriger
Widmer
Nussbaumer
Erni

Furrer
Stitz

Wey
Wismer
Ettlin

von Rotz
Schubert
Vonesch

Cristina
Simona
Anou
Elena
Quirine
Katja
Eva
Laura
Marion
Corinne
Aline
Anna
Larissa
Kaya
Zoe

Joy
Leonie
Lena
Christelle
Lara
Angela
Livia
Léonie
Nadine
Jael
Debora
Livia
Paciane Bo
Ramona Lena
Rahel Judith
Fabienne
Martina
Anja Barbara
Nina Martina
Carole
Aline
Ladina
Nadine
Janine
Sarah
Patricia
Aline
Anja
Tanja
Patricia
Olivia
Alyssa
Simona
Leonie
Nadja
Jasmin
Colette
Noémie
Sarah
Jana
Lina
Maria
Rebekka
Laura
Tatjana
Alice
Giulia
Monika
Larissa
Alina
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2009
2005
2004
2003
2004
2002
2005
1992
2001
2005
2003
2004
1995
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1999
2002
1998
2002
1996
1998
1998
2002
2000
1996
2000
2002
1999
2001
1998
2002
1999
2001
2003
1997
1993
2001
1996
1997
1997
1997
2002
2001
2003
1997
1999
1996
2002
1993
1996
2002

K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti

K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
K7 Ti
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
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KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD
KD

£ £ g g g g g g g g g2 g5 555 g8 15 18

Luzern STV
Luzern STV
Luzern STV
Luzern STV

Luzern STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Sempach TV STV
Altblron STV
Grosswangen TV
Grosswangen TV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Luzern BTV STV
Roggliswil TV STV
Berominster STV
Berominster STV
Berominster STV
Berominster STV
Berominster STV
Neuenkirch TnV STV
Neuenkirch TnV STV
Neuenkirch TnV STV
TZN Nidwalden

TZN Nidwalden
Biron TV STV

Biron TV STV

Biron TV STV

Dagmersellen TV AKTIVE

Rothenburg SVKT
Rothenburg SVKT
Schipfheim TV
Schipfheim TV
Schipfheim TV
Willisau STV
Ballwil DR STV
Ballwil DR STV
Ballwil DR STV
Ettiswil STV
Ettiswil STV
Ettiswil STV
Ettiswil STV
Ettiswil STV
Sempach TV STV
Eschenbach / LU ESV
Hochdorf DR STV
Hochdorf DR STV
Luzern STV
Luzern STV
Luzern STV
Luzern STV
Malters Aktivriege STV
TZN Nidwalden
Beromunster STV
Beromunster STV
Beromunster STV
Beromunster STV
Beromunster STV
Getu Obwalden
Getu Obwalden
Roggliswil TV STV
Roggliswil TV STV

Bo
Bo
Bo
Bo

Bo
Bo
Bo
Bo
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Re
Re
Re
Re
Re
Re
Re
Re
Re
Re
Bo
Bo
Bo
Bo
Bo
Bo
Bo
Bo
Bo
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Ri
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp
Sp

18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35

18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
18:35
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
20:40
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